Numéro de carte

Nom & Prénom
232334279220 REZKA ROUMEISSA
232334280308 HOUFANI LAMIS
232332272818 HAMOUI LINA
232334259015 SAADI TASNIM LOUDJEINE
232334487012 NACERI MERYEM
232334304107 BOUDERSA AYA SELSSABIL
222234214804 NOUAR LOKMANE
232334232308 BENMALEK MALAK
232334490910 BOUZEGHAIA AYA
222234255920 DAHMANI KENZA
232334230417 BESTANDIJI CHERIFA
232334478602 BENMIROUH KHALED
232334229401 ARIBI DARINE
222234267606 GUIDOUM DIKRA
222234276314 BOUTROUF Rokaya
232334300001 AMARIRITEDJ
212134039436 MEZIADI YOUSRA
232334339902 HAMZA AYA
222234275402 GUELMAOUI NOURHENE
212234327605 RABHI Aya Ouissal
222234344620 BENATTOUS IMENE
212234327405 SERDOUK AYA
212134066279 ZAIMI TAHANI
222234471515 AOURI RANDA
222234471407 BOURAS Djouhaina
222234275017 CHERBAL MALAK
222234462809 KHELOUFI YOUSRA
222234471011 MAHBOUBI Asma
222234208702 CHAIB ACHOUAK HANINE
232334313208 FATMI DOUAA
222234234206 ROUABAH SOUNDOUS

Vice rectorat de la pédagogie | UFMC1
Numéro du ch Décision

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique

Classem: Spécialité

12,64 chimie - (181)
12,09 chimie - (181)
11,85 chimie - (181)
11,49 chimie - (181)
11,05 chimie - (181)
10,98 chimie - (181)
10,9 chimie - (181)
10,87 chimie - (181)
10,73 chimie - (181)
10,714 chimie - (181)
10,662 chimie - (181)
10,603 chimie - (181)
10,564 chimie - (181)
10,55 chimie - (181)
10,541 chimie - (181)
10,504 chimie - (181)
10,454 chimie - (181)
10,42 chimie - (181)
10,406 chimie - (181)
10,33 chimie - (181)
10,31 chimie - (181)
10,291 chimie - (181)
10,291 chimie - (181)
10,243 chimie - (181)
10,243 chimie - (181)
10,214 chimie - (181)
10,205 chimie - (181)
10,186 chimie - (181)
10,157 chimie - (181)
10,128 chimie - (181)
10,128 chimie - (181)

Niveau
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
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L2
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Détails
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Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails

O O NOOULHEA, WNR

W WINNNNNNRNNNNRRRRBRRBRRRR
PO WVWOWNOUDBDWNROOOMNOGOUDWNIERO



222234431312 NEDJAR RAYANE
222234441512 CHOUFI YASSEMINE
222234212614 ZERMANE MALAK HADIL
212234346305 BENDAIRA MALEK
222234234611 HAMLAOUI Meroua
212134038872 BOUDERSA Quissal
222234227819 DERBAL MISSE LARIEM
212234340502 HIDOUCI MALAK
212134036729 DERBOUCH SEIF EL ISLAM
222234249015 KEBABI HADIL
222234209814 HADDAD DOUNIA
222234504411 ALLAM CHIRAZ
222234304104 DELIMI SOULEF
222234327208 BESSILA ANYA
222234286804 LARBAOUI Ahmed ramy
222234230410 FASSIH CELIA SELSABIL
222234280718 KAABOUCHE AYA ARAFA

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 2
Choix 1

212134041456 NOUIOUAT CHOUITER MOUS Choix 2

232334288618 FARAH NOURELHOUDA
222234248620 DEHDOUH LINA MALAK
222234243405 BOUFALTA CHEIMA
222234225517 KOUSSA SARIA
212134066251 BOULEFRAKH AMIR
222234260805 MATOUGUI HANAE
222234253917 BOULEMDAIS CHOUROUK

222234345917 MEGHAZI RBIHA BOUCHRA
222234214605 ASSIFER ADEM ALA EDDINE

222234282211 HAMMOUDI LYNA

222234467802 BEN CHIKH LE HOCINE Anfal

222234440401 SOUCHA Soussene
212134036852 BOULMAHLI IMENE
212134043635 LAMOUR lkram saliha
212134052957 DEHANE MAYA HADIL

Choix 2
Choix 1
Choix 2
Choix 1
Choix 2
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 2
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 2
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 2

177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique

10,08 chimie - (181)
10,07 chimie - (181)
9,9936 chimie - (181)
9,9456 chimie - (181)
9,9264 chimie - (181)
9,9084 chimie - (181)
9,8976 chimie - (181)
9,8688 chimie - (181)
9,8164 chimie - (181)
9,792 chimie - (181)
9,7728 chimie - (181)
9,7536 chimie - (181)
9,744 chimie - (181)
9,7344 chimie - (181)
9,696 chimie - (181)
9,6538 chimie - (181)
9,6444 chimie - (181)
9,6048 chimie - (181)
9,6 chimie - (181)
9,595 chimie - (181)
9,5879 chimie - (181)
9,5855 chimie - (181)
9,5641 chimie - (181)
9,5095 chimie - (181)
9,5 chimie - (181)
9,494 chimie - (181)
9,4376 chimie - (181)
9,4094 chimie - (181)
9,4 chimie - (181)
9,4 chimie - (181)
9,3932 chimie - (181)
9,351 chimie - (181)
9,345 chimie - (181)

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails

32
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64



222234208818 BELHAMDI Amina malak Choix 2
212134067573 KHIAT RANA Choix 2
222234472413 BOUABDALLAH HALA Choix 2
222234289005 MEGUELLATI EL OKKI Doua  Choix 1
232334278404 BOUREGHDA ANOUAR ERRAL Choix 1
232334480112 BOUCHAMA ABDERRAOUF  Choix 1

232334278019 CHEGGA AHLEM Choix 1
222234225019 ABED DOUNIA SAHAR Choix 1
232334239215 MERHOUM SALSABIL MALAK Choix 1
222234424510 BEDROUNE RAHMA Choix 1
222234226114 SAGUEUR TAHA AMINE Choix 1

232334300509 BOUSSOUF ABDERRAHMENE Choix 1
232334478208 HAMMOUD ANOUAR SEIF EL Choix 1
232334279915 BELLIBEL ABDERRAHMANE  Choix 2

222234216018 ALLOUCHE RAHMA Choix 1
212234334320 ACHOURI SALY HANINE Choix 2
222234255711 SENGOUGA HADIL Choix 1
232334466415 CHAHDANE HADIL Choix 2
222234210914 KHALFA SAFA SOUNDOUS  Choix 3
212134045253 RAHAB Youcef esadik Choix 3
212134038675 CHOUGUI SELSSABIL Choix 3
212134042550 ALOUACHE ANOUAR Choix 3
222234424603 BOUAZZA ROUMAISSA Choix 3
212134033478 ARIOUA ABDENNOUR Choix 3
232334454007 BENSALAH YOUSRA Choix 1
212134038286 BOUBLIA DJABER Choix 3
232334346309 TEYAR RIM OUISSAL Choix 3
212134042976 BOUMEDASSA HIDAYA Choix 1
212134067568 BOUKMIH DOUAE Choix 3
222234507403 BELAYAT HOUYAM Choix 3
222234516214 TALBI ABDELAZIZ Choix 3
212234501205 NOUICHI Asma Choix 3
222234209418 BOUAKAZ TEDJ EDDINE Choix 3

177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
177-chimie pharmaceutique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique
178-chimie organique

9,3186 chimie - (181)
9,3093 chimie - (181)
9,3005 chimie - (181)
9,3 chimie - (181)
12,22 chimie - (181)
12,2 chimie - (181)
11,088 chimie - (181)
10,627 chimie - (181)
10,427 chimie - (181)
10,368 chimie - (181)
10,31 chimie - (181)
10,055 chimie - (181)
9,7291 chimie - (181)
9,6709 chimie - (181)
9,6576 chimie - (181)
9,614 chimie - (181)
9,447 chimie - (181)
9,2736 chimie - (181)
9,2644 chimie - (181)
9,135 chimie - (181)
9,1091 chimie - (181)
9,108 chimie - (181)
9,0396 chimie - (181)
9,009 chimie - (181)
8,9664 chimie - (181)
8,9496 chimie - (181)
8,9488 chimie - (181)
8,9 chimie - (181)
8,888 chimie - (181)
8,8044 chimie - (181)
8,8044 chimie - (181)
8,6211 chimie - (181)
8,602 chimie - (181)

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
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L2
L2
L2
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202034059647 BENSALAH Rayhana Choix 3
222234476916 BERTIL BASSEM Choix 4
232334282013 HAROUAKA MALAK Choix 1
232334238615 LABED OUSSAMA Choix 1
222234249502 LEKOUAGHET IMENE Choix 1
232334287104 BOUDAA HABIBA Choix 1
222234268004 SELLAMI NOUHA Choix 1
222234260802 NEMER MALAK Choix 1
222234273812 CHEMLANE ZINA Choix 2
222234433105 TALOUB KHADIDJA Choix 2
222234212505 BAKOUCHE MOUATEZ BILLAF Choix 3
222234471509 MOHAMMED REBIHA Choix 3
212134034233 BENSOUILAH KATIA Choix 3
232334355202 BERRANDJIA HADIL Choix 3
222234282915 HAMMANA Yasmine el batou Choix 3
212134036478 BOUTELDJA YOUSRA Choix 2
212134045605 SMAIR CHEIMA Choix 3
222234282618 TEMMIM NESRINE Choix 2
212134036697 FOUGHALI AHMED Choix 3
212134033426 IDIOU SANDRA Choix 3
212134052103 REJDAL ZEINEB KHOULOUD Choix 3
212134038256 ZEGHAD RAHMA Choix 3
222234460020 KOUKOU Salama Choix 2
222234281305 BOURSAS BOUTHEINA Choix 3
222234505914 BOUGHLILBA MOHAMMED Choix 3
212234348106 ABBAS DOUNIA Choix 3
212134038764 GHERIBI NESMA Choix 3
222234230902 MEHANI AYA Choix 3
222234466220 BENNABET OUMNIA Choix 3
222234293115 AROUEL Lokmene abdelhakir Choix 3
222234457710 BENRABAH AYA Choix 3
212134036665 BOUMALHA MOHAMED NOL Choix 1
222234439414 BOUABDELLAH AHLAM Choix 3

178-chimie organique

178-chimie organique

184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique
184-chimie inorganique

8,5425 chimie - (181)
8,3536 chimie - (181)
10,85 chimie - (181)
10,61 chimie - (181)
10,522 chimie - (181)
10,51 chimie - (181)
10,435 chimie - (181)
9,823 chimie - (181)
9,7152 chimie - (181)
9,614 chimie - (181)
9,3 chimie - (181)
9,3 chimie - (181)
9,292 chimie - (181)
9,259 chimie - (181)
9,2092 chimie - (181)
9,153 chimie - (181)
9,1455 chimie - (181)
9,1086 chimie - (181)
9,108 chimie - (181)
9,1 chimie - (181)

9 chimie - (181)

9 chimie - (181)
8,9745 chimie - (181)
8,9608 chimie - (181)
8,9094 chimie - (181)
8,9056 chimie - (181)
8,9 chimie - (181)
8,892 chimie - (181)
8,8688 chimie - (181)
8,8412 chimie - (181)
8,694 chimie - (181)
8,4656 chimie - (181)
8,418 chimie - (181)

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
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Détails
Détails
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232334232812 CHENNI NOUHA
232334356706 LABED IBTISSEM
232334268717 TOUMI ZINEB
232334265112 IKHLEF MOUNA GHOZLANE
232334229416 BENKHELIFA DOUNIA
232334272610 TRICHINE CHEIMA
232334238707 BERGOUG AMANI

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

232334232509 ABDALLAH CHAOUCHE MOUI Choix 1

232334230105 MESLEM SEDJDA
232334214004 HADJAZI ALA RIHEM
232334478306 NEKKAB BOUTHEYNA
232334480720 ALMI LINA AMANI
232334239009 FENNIKH HOUDEIFA
232334218808 LAMRI SAMAR
232334490903 BENAOUDA AMEL
232334229714 CHEROUAT ROUMILA
232334510602 LATRECHE GHIZELANE
232334243818 TALBI ALLA IKRAM
222234238919 BOUMEZBEUR KHAOULA
232334289105 BENIKHLEF SANDRA
222236058810 BOUSSELIDJ ABIR
222234275510 CHAHOUAT Ouiem
222234459314 BOUHOUHOU KHOULOUD
222234243901 NINI HOUYAM
222234458016 ZERGAINOH AMANI
222234472220 SEKHRI MEHDI
232334355414 BOUKROUMA OUEAM
232334309302 KHAINNAR OUISSAM
222234225204 ZEID AHMED RIHAB
222234281412 SISSAOUI KHADIDJA
222234299814 GHEDABNA LAMIS
222234225401 KHAINNAR ROUAIDA
222234431019 BOUGHELILBA IKRAM

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique

16,48 chimie - (181)
14,205 chimie - (181)
14,01 chimie - (181)
12,66 chimie - (181)
12,62 chimie - (181)
12,29 chimie - (181)
12,26 chimie - (181)
12,11 chimie - (181)
11,96 chimie - (181)
11,65 chimie - (181)
11,65 chimie - (181)
11,64 chimie - (181)
11,47 chimie - (181)
11,33 chimie - (181)
11,31 chimie - (181)
11,246 chimie - (181)
10,95 chimie - (181)
10,93 chimie - (181)
10,915 chimie - (181)
10,831 chimie - (181)
10,694 chimie - (181)
10,685 chimie - (181)
10,56 chimie - (181)
10,56 chimie - (181)
10,56 chimie - (181)
10,55 chimie - (181)
10,524 chimie - (181)
10,49 chimie - (181)
10,46 chimie - (181)
10,445 chimie - (181)
10,435 chimie - (181)
10,435 chimie - (181)
10,387 chimie - (181)

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
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232334249916 MOUY MANAR
222234476503 ACHOURI ASMA
232334288805 DAOUD HAYEM CHIRAZ

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

232334272504 BOURBIA RANIM SIR EL HOUI Choix 1
232334244913 BOUSMAHA FOULA OULEYA Choix 1

212134039551 BADACHE ANFEL
222234287009 ZAROUR ABDELKRIM
232334510401 MESSAADI ROMISSA
222234208710 KASSAMA AMANI
222234477303 REKAB RADHIA
222234225515 GRINE SARA NOUR EL
222234216007 MEZIANE ASMA
232334458706 KENDOULI ROMISSA
232334478008 ZERGAINOUH IBTIHAL
212234335820 ABRIT CHEIMA
222234293519 MIHOUB HAITHEM
222234224416 BENKECHKACHE IBTIHEL
222234216107 BOULARAS CHEIMA

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

232334249320 BOUHABILA RACHA CHEMS E Choix 1

232334492505 REDJEB NADA
232334357409 ZAHTANI FADIA
222234263911 DIAF ANIR NOUR EL ISLAM
222234236102 GASMI YOUCEF
222234517004 MEHENNI MERIEM
232334480818 ZERGAINOH MOHAMED
222234248114 FERKAK ROUKAYA
222234223613 KOUASSAH AYA
212234335803 YOUBI CHAIMA
232334499714 BEN MAMMERI MEISSA
222234213419 BENLAHARCHE Ouissal
222234234218 BOUHEZAM CHAIMA
222234299414 BOUHILA DOUAA
212234334912 CHEROUAT SOUNDOUS

Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1
Choix 1

187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique
187-chimie analytique

10,375 chimie - (181)
10,349 chimie - (181)
10,336 chimie - (181)
10,326 chimie - (181)
10,316 chimie - (181)
10,301 chimie - (181)
10,301 chimie - (181)
10,29 chimie - (181)
10,224 chimie - (181)
10,214 chimie - (181)
10,186 chimie - (181)
10,128 chimie - (181)
10,098 chimie - (181)
10,074 chimie - (181)
10,07 chimie - (181)
10,061 chimie - (181)
10,042 chimie - (181)
9,9936 chimie - (181)
9,9666 chimie - (181)
9,9495 chimie - (181)
9,9495 chimie - (181)
9,9456 chimie - (181)
9,9456 chimie - (181)
9,9456 chimie - (181)
9,9425 chimie - (181)
9,8976 chimie - (181)
9,823 chimie - (181)
9,8112 chimie - (181)
9,8 chimie - (181)
9,7948 chimie - (181)
9,792 chimie - (181)
9,792 chimie - (181)
9,792 chimie - (181)

L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2
L2

Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails
Détails

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66



222234472311 SAADHELLAL NADA Choix 1 187-chimie analytique 9,7344 chimie - (181) L2 Détails 67
222234216005 TERZI ARIDJ YASMINE Choix 1 187-chimie analytique 9,728 chimie - (181) L2 Détails 68




